
3 BRM TOWNHOMES

$1030/month 

2418 Glenwood School Drive
Guelph Line and Queensway

CALL TODAY!

905-639-9212

STARTING
FROM

ROUNDTREE 
MANOR

TOWNHOMES
Across from 

Burlington  Mall
3 Bdrms $1050/mo
4 Bdrms $1165/mo
795 Dynes Road
Tel: 905-639-1748
BEST Rental Value
IN BURLINGTON!
Amelin Property

Management

$1695/MO Gorgeous 3-
bedroom, 2.5 baths, ap-
prox 2000 sq.ft., available 
December. Contact Wayne 
Heslop, Michael Br ier ley 
L t d .  R e a l t o r.  9 0 5 - 6 3 2 -
6201

* * * A V A I L A B L E  
I m m e d i a t e l y ~  N o r t h
Oakv i l l e ,  3 -bedroom,  
eat-in kitchen, spacious 
backyard, 4 appliances,  
905-827-5252 

1 - B E D R O O M - 1  l e v e l ,  
Maple/ Fairview, Burl ing-
t o n .  S un room ,  5  app l i -
a n c e s ,  $ 8 7 5 / m o .  p l u s  
utilities. First/ last. 1 park-
ing space. Non-smokers. 
Immediate. 905-639-6287.

BURLINGTON "Orchard".  
Large 3-bedroom end unit 
2.5 baths, 5 appliances,  
overlooking ravine. Quiet 
private road. Lots of up-
grades. $1750/mo. plus 
utilities. 905-315-5053.

BURLINGTON 4-bedroom, 
1.5 bath, garage, recroom, 
deck, $1120/mo; Appleby 
Mall, 3-bedroom 2 storey 
semi, $1060/mo.   905-
632 -5690 A lber t  McDo -
nagh Ltd. Real Estate Bro-
kerage.

BURLINGTON, Alton Vi l -
lage. 3-bedrooms, 3 baths, 
new appliances.  Dundas/ 
Walkers. $1495/mo. plus 
utilities.  Immediate. 416-
818-5750.

BURLINGTON, Brant St. 
Nor th. Renovated 2-bed-
room,  ha rdwood ,  l a rge  
ya rd ,  l aund ry,  s to rage ,  
p a r k i n g .   $ 9 0 0 / m o .  
Jan.1st. 905-336-7207.

BURLINGTON, Tyandaga 
Mews ,  spac i ous  3 - bed -
rooms, 1.5 baths, finished 
basement w/gas fireplace, 
5  app l i ances ,  poo l .  Im -
m a c u l a t e .    D e c . 1 .  
$1320/mo. plus util it ies. 
905-335-6971.

BURLINGTON, Upper Mid-
d le/  Walkers.  Execut ive  
townhome, 2 -bedrooms, 
1.5 baths, backing onto ra-
vine, w/walkout, 5 appli -
ances, f ireplace, garage 
w / re m o t e .  P re f e r  n o n -
smokers/ no pets. Immedi-
a t e .  $ 1 7 0 0 / m o .  p l u s  
utilities. 905-330-6286.

BURLINGTON- Renovated, 
2  bedrooms.  Fu l l  base -
ment, parking. Nottingham 
A v e n u e .  N e a r  P a r k s .  
$1100/mo .  Decembe r.  
905-574-9180.

BURLINGTON/ Frances 
Rd.   3-bedroom home, 1.5 
bath  w/basement, appli -
a nces  i n  quad .  Wa l k  t o  
lake. Private.  Immediate. 
$1075/mo +utilities    De-
cember. 905-335-6510. 

EXECUTIVE brand new 
town home, Minutes to 
down town  Bur l i ng ton  
and Brant GO. Gorgeous 
beaut i fu l l y  appo in ted 
suited For the profes-
sional 2-bedroom +of-
fice. Spa inspired bath, 
granite,hardwood, stain-
less  app l iances,  f i re -
place, plus your own pri-
va te  roo f t op  ga rden !  
$ 1 6 2 5 /  m o n t h .  
Available Nov-Dec. Call 
Marcella 905-208-0681

EXECUTIVE townhome in 
Burlington core, 1375-
2 4  S t e p h e n s o n  D r.  
Hardwoods ,  s ta in less  
appl iances,  gorgeous 
fireplace, soaring ceil-
ing,  spa inspired  en-
suite with whirlpool, gar-
age and fully maintained 
g r o u n d s .  A v a i l a b l e  
Jan1st $1525/mo con-
tact Marcella 905-544-
9949

EXECUTIVE Townhouse, 
O a k v i l l e ,  3 - L a rg e  B e d -
rooms,  2 .5  ba ths ,  near  
amenities, stainless steel 
app l i ances ,  backs  on to  
t reed  park .  $1625/mo,  
416-707-8394

F U R N I S H E D  h o m e  o n  
the Beach. Backs onto 
l a k e  a n d  w a t e r f r o n t  
trai l .  Upgraded top to 
bottom with home thea-
t r e .  D o n ’ t  h e s i t a t e !  
$2600/mo. furnished. 
A l s o  a v a i l a b l e  
$1900/mo. unfurnished.  
Available December 1, 
2 0 0 8 .  C a l l  D a v i e s  
c o n d o s  f o r  m o r e  
information or to view 
905-333-4347.  
www.daviescondos.ca

GEORGIAN Court Estates, 
King/ Plains Rd., Burling-
ton. Immaculate large 2 & 
3 bedroom townhouses, 
full basements. Utilities in-
c l u d e d .  C a l l  9 0 5 - 5 9 2 -
9168. www.realstar.ca

NORTH Burlington 3- bdrm  
family oriented townhouse 
maisonette, outside park-
ing, close to shopping & 
schools. $1020/mo. +util.  
Jan 1st..  Call Kim or Dave 
905-319-9104

O A K V I L L E - B r o n t e ,  3  
bdrm executive freehold, 
2.5 baths, 5 appli., 2500 
s . f . ,  h d w d ,  d b l  g a r a g e  
$2200/mo. + util.  Trafal-
gar Real Estate Services 
I n c . ,  B r o k e r a g e .  
905.338.1130 ext.28

OAKV ILLE . 3 -bed room 
2100sq.ft. new kitchen ra-
v i ne ,  c /a i r  un f u r n i s hed  
$1950/mo.    Fu rn ished  
$2700/mo plus ut i l i t ies. 
Immediate. 905-815-0490.

OAKVILLE~ 3 bedroom 
townhouses available  im-
mediately through Novem-
ber 1. 4 appliances, Hope-
dale Mall Area. Lakeshore 
M a n a g e m e n t  9 0 5 - 8 7 6 -
3336.

RENT-TO-OWN Beauti -
f u l  3 -bedrooms .  Pre -
m i u m  r a v i n e  f e n c e d  
ya rd .  Hardwood/  ce -
ramic main level. Gar-
a g e  e n t r y.   M o v e - i n  
cond i t i on .   A l l  c red i t  
okay. 24-hr message. 
416-981-3336. 

RENT-TO-OWN Beautiful 
townhouse in quiet neigh-
borhood.  3 -bed,  3 -bath,  
central air, eat-in kitchen. 
Large living room/ dining-
room, walk out to deck. 
Finished basement, wood 
stove and work shop. Call 
416-352-1442 Al l  credit  
Accepted.

W AT E R D O W N . N e w  3 -
bedroom, 2.5 baths, 5 ap-
pliances, minutes west of 
Burlington in "Spring Creek" 
commun i ty.  $1595/mo.  
p l us  u t i l i t i es .  905 -315 -
5053.

WATERVIEW, Downtown 
Bronte.  End un i t ,  2 -bed-
rooms, 3-baths, 2-car gar-
age, hardwood throughout, 
1-yr. lease minimum. Refer-
ences. Prefer non-smoker/ 
no pets. $2300/mo. plus 
utilities. 647-222-9314.

WESTOAK Trails, 3 bdrm 
execut i ve  f reeho ld ,  2 .5  
baths, 5 appli., 1700 s.f., 
hdwd, garage $1550/mo. 
+ util.  Trafalgar Real Es-
tate Services Inc., Broker-
age. 905.338.1130 ext.28

$450/MO north Oakville~ 
Large room with ensuite 
b a t h ,  k i t c h e n ,  c a b l e ,  
phone, w/LD, separate en-
trance.  Dec 1st.  905-616-
3298.

BURLINGTON  Luxurious 
room. Inc ludes park ing,  
internet,  satellite,  pool,  
fu l l   gym, 5 appl iances/ 
heat/ hydro. Private wash-
room .  Non  smoke r /  no  
pets preferred. Close to 
b u s e s  &  s h o p p i n g .  
$600/mo. Cal l  905-592-
1393. Immediate.  

BURLINGTON East, Lake-
shore/ Burloak. Furnished 
bedroom,  pr i va te  wash -
room, kitchen privi leges. 
Underground parking. Im-
mediate. $550/mo.  905-
639-1236.

BURLINGTON unfurnished 
basement or room in clean 
home.  Bus routes/ GO, 
Appleby.  Share kitchen, 
private bath.  Suitable for 
non-smoking working pro-
f e s s i o n a l  o r  s t u d e n t .  
$500/mth inclusive.  First/ 
last.  905-681-1138

F U R N I S H E D  R o o m  
avai lable immediately on 
bus route near Hopedale 
Mall, Oakville, cable, inter-
net, $500/mo. 905-469-
4082

ROOM for rent. Country liv-
i n g  i n  n o r t h  O a k v i l l e .  
$115/wk.,  park ing.  Cal l  
Rick after 6pm., 905-580-
5712.

R O O M f o r  R e n t .  R e n t  
$415 per month (est). In-
cludes use of whole house 
and Appliances Male pre-
ferred. Please contact Ja-
son at 905-630-8404

SPEERS Rd/ Bronte, bus 
stop in front of house.  Can 
walk to lake & all shops. 
A/C, large room, extremely 
clean.  Separate entrance.  
Parking avai l .  $460/mo. 
905-510-7897.

WATERDOWN, furnished 
basement .  Female on ly,  
cheap rent in exchange for 
monitoring children week-
d a y  o v e r n i g h t  h o u r s .  
$350/mo. utilities/ phone/ 
dinners included. Full use 
of house. Dawn 905-690-
7036; 905-928-7036.

1-BASEMENT bedroom 
and l i v ingroom for  rent .  
Shared bathroom, kitchen.
$600/mo. Cal l  905-335-
9798.

BURLINGTON GO/ QEW, 
near bus stop.  Bedroom, 
cable, wireless internet. 
Share bathroom/ kitchen/ 
laundry $475/mo. Suit non-
smoking female student. 
Immediate. 905-639-5409. 

BURLINGTON. Profession-
al  working female seeks 
same/ student.   On bus 
route, near GO. $499/mo. 
includes utiltities. 905-315-
0016

OAKVILLE,  K ingsway/  
F o r d  D r i v e .  B a s e m e n t  
rooms  ava i l ab l e .  Sha re  
k i t c h e n /  b a t h r o o m ,  
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